OTKpbITLI YemnuoHaT Pecnybnukn Benapycb

Bpecr, 17. - 20.4.2019

AucTtaHuma 11 YKeHuwmHbl, 1500m BonbHbIA CTUMb OTKpbITbIE
17.04.2019 CTapTOoBbI NPOTOKON
Pekopg Pb 16:40.60 JNTAPUYEBA, VipuHa BLR 01.01.1982

KMC : 19:52.00 / MC : 18:02.00 / MCMK : 16:19.52

Jopoxka  damunusa, ima rlp

3annbiB 3 n3 2

1 NOMJNIABCKAA, Ennzaseta 2002
2 KOHOH, Aapbs 2001
3 WENYKOBA, EkatepuHa 2001
4 AKUMHYNL, Anecs 2004
5 KYAPWUKAA, AHacTacus 2001
6 MAKAPCKAA, Hatanbs 1998
7 AHJPEIOK, EkaTepuHa 2003
8 JINCOBCKA4, MNMonuHa 2001

paspsz

MC
KMC
KMC
MC
MC
MC
KMC
MC

CrtpaHa KomaHpa

BLR
BLR
RUS
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR
BLR

MuHCK

BpecTckas o6nactb
CaHkT-MNeTepbypr
Morunnésckas 06s1acTb
MwuHcKas o6nacTb
MUHCK

BpecTtckast obnactb
MwuHcKas o6nacTb

3asBoyHOoe BpemA

18:15.96
18:05.00
17:49.90
17:40.00
17:42.40
18:05.00
18:13.00
18:24.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

17.04.2019 18:57 - CtpaHuua 1



