11	, 1500m
 •	

	• •		,		
17.04.20)19				
		16:40.60	,	BLR	01.01.1982
KMC : 19:	52.00 / MC : 18:02.00	/ MCMK : 16:19.52			
	,	/			
	3 2				
1	,	2002	BLR		18:15.96
2	,	2001	BLR		18:05.00
3	,	2001	RUS	-	17:49.90
4	,	2004	BLR		17:40.00
5	,	2001	BLR		17:42.40
6	,	1998	BLR		18:05.00
7	,	2003	BLR		18:13.00
8	,	2001	BLR		18:24.00